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PAAVAI ENGINEERING COLLEGE 

(AUTONOMOUS) 

Pachal, Namakkal. 

Based on the academic merit and financial condition of the students, the PAVAI VARAM 

EDUCATIONAL TRUST provides free transport facility for the following PAAVAI ENGINEERING 

COLLEGE students in the academic year 2015-16. 

S.NO 
ROLL NO/ REG 

NO 
STUDENT NAME COURSE DEPT 

1 
15101029 SURYA.R 2015-BE 

AERO 

2 
15101030 TAMILALAGAN.V 2015-BE 

AERO 

3 
15103106 SRINIVASAN.S 2015-BE 

CIVIL 

4 
15103048 KOWSIKA.P 2015-BE 

CIVIL 

5 
15103058 NARKEESBEGAM.A 2015-BE 

CIVIL 

6 
15103111 SURESH.K 2015-BE 

CIVIL 

7 
15103022 DHINESH BABU.V 2015-BE 

CIVIL 

8 
15103080 RANJITH KUMAR.V 2015-BE 

CIVIL 

9 
15103021 DHANUSHKARAN.S 2015-BE 

CIVIL 

10 
15103009 ARAVIND.R 2015-BE 

CIVIL 

11 
15103122 VIJAY KRISHNAN.C 2015-BE 

CIVIL 

12 
15103123 VINOTH KUMAR.M 2015-BE 

CIVIL 

13 
15103084 RISHYA.S 2015-BE 

CIVIL 

14 
15103312 PRAKASH.A 2015-BE 

CIVIL 

15 
15103304 JOSWA FRANCIS XAVIER 2015-BE 

CIVIL 

16 
15104026 KARTHIKEYANI.R 2015-BE 

CSE 

17 
15104032 KOWSALYA MARY.P 2015-BE 

CSE 

18 
15104060 RAMALINGAM.R 2015-BE 

CSE 

19 
15104001 AJAY.N 2015-BE 

CSE 

20 
15104013 GOKULNATH.A 2015-BE 

CSE 
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21 
15104053 POORANACHANDRAN.N 2015-BE 

CSE 

22 
15104034 MANIKANDAN.M 2015-BE 

CSE 

23 
15104069 SANDHYA.K 2015-BE 

CSE 

24 
15104301 BALACHANDAR.S 2015-BE 

CSE 

25 
15105310 PURUSOTHAMAN.V 2015-BE 

ECE 

26 
15105306 MEIYAZHAGAN.N 2015-BE 

ECE 

27 
15105051 LOGESHWARI.R 2015-BE 

ECE 

28 
15105038 KALAISELVI.M 2015-BE 

ECE 

29 
15105007 ANUSHIYA.M 2015-BE 

ECE 

30 
15105005 AKILA.S 2015-BE 

ECE 

31 
15105048 KEERTHI.P 2015-BE 

ECE 

32 
15105096 SATHYA.M 2015-BE 

ECE 

33 
15105014 BRINDA SRI.T 2015-BE 

ECE 

34 
15105018 DEVI.M 2015-BE 

ECE 

35 
15105035 JEEVITHA.J 2015-BE 

ECE 

36 
15105079 PRIYADHARSHINI.C 2015-BE 

ECE 

37 
15105128 VINOTHA PRIYA.S.K 2015-BE 

ECE 

38 
15105013 BIRUNDHA.A 2015-BE 

ECE 

39 
15105301 ANUSURYA.C 2015-BE 

ECE 

40 
15105307 MITHUNKUMAR.B 2015-BE 

ECE 

41 
15106051 NANDHINI.R 2015-BE 

EEE 

42 
15106107 YOGESHWARI.N 2015-BE 

EEE 

43 
15106092 SUKUMAR.C 2015-BE 

EEE 

44 
15106023 GOWTHAM.K 2015-BE 

EEE 

45 
15106040 LATHA.G 2015-BE 

EEE 

46 
15106020 GOPINATH.P 2015-BE 

EEE 
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47 
15106065 PRIYADHARSINI.P 2015-BE 

EEE 

48 
15106061 PRADEEPA.J 2015-BE 

EEE 

49 
15106086 SOWMIYA.K 2015-BE 

EEE 

50 
15106088 SRI DEVI.P 2015-BE 

EEE 

51 
15107305 BOOPESH.S 2015-BE 

MECH 

52 
15107310 GUNASEKARAN.S 2015-BE 

MECH 

53 
15107321 MOHANRAJ.S 2015-BE 

MECH 

54 
15107325 PERIYASAMY.D 2015-BE 

MECH 

55 
15107341 VIJAYAN.P 2015-BE 

MECH 

56 
15107192 SUBRAMANI.M 2015-BE 

MECH 

57 
15107074 KARTHIK.M 2015-BE 

MECH 

58 
15107091 MANIKANDAN.P 2015-BE 

MECH 

59 
15107214 VIGNESH.P 2015-BE 

MECH 

60 
15107149 RAMAN.P 2015-BE 

MECH 

61 
15107132 PRAKASHRAJ.R 2015-BE 

MECH 

62 
15107028 BALAJI.R 2015-BE 

MECH 

63 
15107084 LAKSHMANAN.P 2015-BE 

MECH 

64 
15107080 KUMAR.M 2015-BE 

MECH 

65 
15107021 ARUN KUMAR.S 2015-BE 

MECH 

66 
15107114 NAVEEN.M 2015-BE 

MECH 

67 
15107106 MOHANRAJ.N 2015-BE 

MECH 

68 
15107001 AHAMED SHERIF.J 2015-BE 

MECH 

69 
15107040 DINESH.G 2015-BE 

MECH 

70 
15107185 SIVARANJINI.S 2015-BE 

MECH 

71 
15107312 HASSAN MOHAMED.H 2015-BE 

MECH 

72 
15107026 ASHWANTH.P.S 2015-BE 

MECH 
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73 
15107071 KARTHICK.S 2015-BE 

MECH 

74 
15107330 SAHABUDEEN.S 2015-BE 

MECH 

75 
15107316 KAJA MOHIDIN.S 2015-BE 

MECH 

76 
15107335 SURESHKUMAR.R 2015-BE 

MECH 

77 
15107317 KARTHIK M 2015-BE 

MECH 

78 
15107323 NAVEEN KUMAR.M 2015-BE 

MECH 

79 
15107334 SRINIVASAN.S 2015-BE 

MECH 

80 
15108034 SIVA KUMAR.R 2015-BE 

MECTR 

81 
15108021 KEERTHI KUMAR.AV 2015-BE 

MECTR 

82 
15201024 HARINISRI.M.P 

2015-B 
TECH CHEMICAL 

83 
100101141141022 VINOTHINI.T 2014-BE 

CIVIL 

84 
100101141141057 AJITHKUMAR.M 2014-BE 

CIVIL 

85 
100121141141031 SARAYU.S 2014-BE 

CIVIL 

86 
100121141141036 DINESH KUMAR.B 2014-BE 

CIVIL 

87 
100121142153004 MOHAN RAJ.S 2014-BE 

CIVIL 

88 
100121142153009 AKASH.K 2014-BE 

CIVIL 

89 
100101171141007 MEENAKSHI.D 2014-BE 

CSE 

90 
100101171141021 NANDHINI.S 2014-BE 

CSE 

91 
100101171141036 AKSHAY RAO.V 2014-BE 

CSE 

92 
100101172153001 PANNEER SELVAM.V 2014-BE 

CSE 

93 
100121172153001 BALAGANESH.R 2014-BE 

CSE 

94 
100101191141017 YOGASHREE.T 2014-BE 

ECE 

95 
100101191141020 KAVIYA.S 2014-BE 

ECE 

96 
100101191141024 SURYA.J 2014-BE 

ECE 

97 
100101191141025 JAMUNA.A 2014-BE 

ECE 

98 
100101191141036 ANANDHI.S 2014-BE 

ECE 
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99 
100101191141038 THIRUMURUGAN.A 2014-BE 

ECE 

100 
100101192153005 NIJAMUDEEN.K 2014-BE 

ECE 

101 
100101192153006 KARTHICK.A 2014-BE 

ECE 

102 
100121191141007 MANOJ KUMAR.H 2014-BE 

ECE 

103 
100121192153003 SAMPATH KUMAR.S 2014-BE 

ECE 

104 
100121192153009 SARANYA.G 2014-BE 

ECE 

105 
100121192153010 MAIYARASAN.T 2014-BE 

ECE 

106 
100121192153013 RITHIK SRINIVAS.V.S 2014-BE 

ECE 

107 
100121192153017 MANIKANDAN.S 2014-BE 

ECE 

108 
100101201141009 ANBUNAYAGI.R 2014-BE 

EEE 

109 
100101201141013 KAMALRAJ.P 2014-BE 

EEE 

110 
100101202153001 SAKTHIVEL.N 2014-BE 

EEE 

111 
100121202153012 LISANTHINIE.C 2014-BE 

EEE 

112 
100121202153025 PRAVEEN KUMAR.P 2014-BE 

EEE 

113 
100121202153031 DINESH.G 2014-BE 

EEE 

114 
100101312153004 RAMSRINIVASH.R 2014-BE 

MECH 

115 
100101312153005 RANGESH.S 2014-BE 

MECH 

116 
100101312153009 GOKUL.P 2014-BE 

MECH 

117 
100101312153011 MOHAMMED ASHIK.S 2014-BE 

MECH 

118 
100101312153016 SANTHOSHKUMAR.S 2014-BE 

MECH 

119 
100101312153017 KARTHICK.S 2014-BE 

MECH 

120 
100101312153018 PERUMAL.K 2014-BE 

MECH 

121 
100101312153020 ANBUVIKNESH.A.P 2014-BE 

MECH 

122 
100101312153022 VIGNESHWARAN.N 2014-BE 

MECH 

123 
100101312153023 BOOPATHI.P 2014-BE 

MECH 

124 
100101312153028 MANIKANDAN.P 2014-BE 

MECH 
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125 
100101312153029 VAITHEESWARAN.P 2014-BE 

MECH 

126 
100101312153035 GOWTHAM ANAND.G 2014-BE 

MECH 

127 
100101312153037 MUTHUKUMAR.S 2014-BE 

MECH 

128 
100101312153038 VELMURUGAN.S 2014-BE 

MECH 

129 
100101312153039 KUMARESAN.R 2014-BE 

MECH 

130 
100101312153040 JANARTHAN.C 2014-BE 

MECH 

131 
100101312153043 VASANTHA KUMAR.J 2014-BE 

MECH 

132 
100101312153048 SELLADURAI.P 2014-BE 

MECH 

133 
100101312153049 NANDHAKUMAR.P 2014-BE 

MECH 

134 
100101313165001 ARUNAN.S 2014-BE 

MECH 

135 
100121311141024 BASKAR.M 2014-BE 

MECH 

136 
100121311141062 RAM KUMAR.S 2014-BE 

MECH 

137 
100121311141128 KESHAV KUMAR 2014-BE 

MECH 

138 
100121312153011 ANKIT LALL 2014-BE 

MECH 

139 
100121312153013 AJITH.K 2014-BE 

MECH 

140 
100121312153017 VIDYAPATHI.A.T.S 2014-BE 

MECH 

141 
100121312153024 TAMILSELVAN.B 2014-BE 

MECH 

142 
100121312153027 DAVID.C.P 2014-BE 

MECH 

143 
100121312153029 VIMALKUMA.R 2014-BE 

MECH 

144 
100121312153061 SABARI MURUGAN.M 2014-BE 

MECH 

145 
100121312153067 TAMILSELVAN.M 2014-BE 

MECH 

146 
100121312153075 DHINES KUMAR.B 2014-BE 

MECH 

147 
100121312153080 MOHAMMED SHAKIR.N 2014-BE 

MECH 

148 
100121312153081 SAKTHI.M 2014-BE 

MECH 

149 
100121312153082 SOMASUNDARAM.V 2014-BE 

MECH 

150 
100101361141011 ARJUNGIRIDHARAN.M.C 2014-BE 

MECTR 
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151 
100101362153002 ASHOK.S  2014-BE  

MECTR  

152 
100101362153009 PREM ANAND.G  2014-BE  

MECTR  

153 
100121361141005 BADRINATH.S.K  2014-BE  

MECTR  

154 
100121232153001 PRIYANGA.M  

2014-B 

TECH  IT  

 
 

                                                                                                       



1 
 

PAAVAI ENGINEERING COLLEGE 

(AUTONOMOUS) 

Pachal, Namakkal. 

Based on the academic merit and Financial condition of the students, the PAVAI VARAM 

EDUCATIONAL TRUST provides free transport facility for the following PAAVAI ENGINEERING 

COLLEGE students in the academic year  2016-17. 

S.NO ROLL NO/ REG NO STUDENT NAME COURSE DEPT 

1 16101013 KAVIARASU.T 2016-BE AERO 

2 16103059 PRAVEEN SUNDAR.M.S 2016-BE CIVIL 

3 16103085 SUDHARSAN.M 2016-BE CIVIL 

4 16103061 PREMKUMAR.M 2016-BE CIVIL 

5 16103030 LOKESH.R 2016-BE CIVIL 

6 16104081 RAGHAVI.R 2016-BE CSE 

7 16104092 SELLAVEL.A 2016-BE CSE 

8 16104064 MONIKADEVI.S 2016-BE CSE 

9 16104011 ARUNADHATHIVEL.K 2016-BE CSE 

10 16104085 REKHASHREE.S 2016-BE CSE 

11 16105032 DIVYA.S 2016-BE ECE 

12 16105110 RENUKA.D 2016-BE ECE 

13 16105067 MADESHWARAN.P 2016-BE ECE 

14 16105050 JAYAPRIYA.R 2016-BE ECE 

15 16106017 GOWTHAM.K 2016-BE EEE 

16 16107133 RAJESH.B 2016-BE MECH 

17 16107146 SANKAR GANESH.R 2016-BE MECH 

18 16107053 GOVINDHARAJ.P 2016-BE MECH 

19 16107082 KEERTHICK RAJ.V 2016-BE MECH 

20 16107194 VIJAYAKUMAR.R 2016-BE MECH 
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21 16107095 

MITHUN 

CHAKHRVARTHI.K.S 2016-BE MECH 

22 16107122 PRADEEP.K 2016-BE MECH 

23 16107055 GOWTHAM.A 2016-BE MECH 

24 16107318 VIJAY S  2016-BE MECH 

25 16107200 YASVANTH KUMAR.R 2016-BE MECH 

26 16107144 SANJAY.V 2016-BE MECH 

27 16107098 MOHAMMED ARIF ALI.D 2016-BE MECH 

28 16107150 SASINTHAR.V 2016-BE MECH 

29 16107112 NAVEENNARASIMHARAJ.N 2016-BE MECH 

30 16107075 KALAISELVAN.R 2016-BE MECH 

31 16107186 VIGNESH.A 2016-BE MECH 

32 16107126 PRAVEEN KUMAR.G 2016-BE MECH 

33 16108005 GOBI.R 2016-BE MECTR 

34 16201056 VELAN.V 2016-B TECH CHEMICAL 

35 16201301 POOVARASAN R  2016-B TECH CHEMICAL 

36 16202034 RAJAVEL.B 2016-B TECH IT 

37 16202301 MONISHA.S 2016-B TECH IT 

38 15101029 SURYA.R 2015-BE AERO 

39 15101030 TAMILALAGAN.V 2015-BE AERO 

40 15103106 SRINIVASAN.S 2015-BE CIVIL 

41 15103048 KOWSIKA.P 2015-BE CIVIL 

42 15103058 NARKEESBEGAM.A 2015-BE CIVIL 

43 15103111 SURESH.K 2015-BE CIVIL 

44 15103022 DHINESH BABU.V 2015-BE CIVIL 

45 15103080 RANJITH KUMAR.V 2015-BE CIVIL 

46 15103021 DHANUSHKARAN.S 2015-BE CIVIL 
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47 15103009 ARAVIND.R 2015-BE CIVIL 

48 15103122 VIJAY KRISHNAN.C 2015-BE CIVIL 

49 15103123 VINOTH KUMAR.M 2015-BE CIVIL 

50 15103084 RISHYA.S 2015-BE CIVIL 

51 15103312 PRAKASH.A 2015-BE CIVIL 

52 15103304 JOSWA FRANCIS XAVIER 2015-BE CIVIL 

53 15104026 KARTHIKEYANI.R 2015-BE CSE 

54 15104032 KOWSALYA MARY.P 2015-BE CSE 

55 15104060 RAMALINGAM.R 2015-BE CSE 

56 15104001 AJAY.N 2015-BE CSE 

57 15104013 GOKULNATH.A 2015-BE CSE 

58 15104053 POORANACHANDRAN.N 2015-BE CSE 

59 15104034 MANIKANDAN.M 2015-BE CSE 

60 15104069 SANDHYA.K 2015-BE CSE 

61 15104301 BALACHANDAR.S 2015-BE CSE 

62 15105310 PURUSOTHAMAN.V 2015-BE ECE 

63 15105306 MEIYAZHAGAN.N 2015-BE ECE 

64 15105051 LOGESHWARI.R 2015-BE ECE 

65 15105038 KALAISELVI.M 2015-BE ECE 

66 15105007 ANUSHIYA.M 2015-BE ECE 

67 15105005 AKILA.S 2015-BE ECE 

68 15105048 KEERTHI.P 2015-BE ECE 

69 15105096 SATHYA.M 2015-BE ECE 

70 15105014 BRINDA SRI.T 2015-BE ECE 

71 15105018 DEVI.M 2015-BE ECE 

72 15105035 JEEVITHA.J 2015-BE ECE 
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73 15105079 PRIYADHARSHINI.C 2015-BE ECE 

74 15105128 VINOTHA PRIYA.S.K 2015-BE ECE 

75 15105013 BIRUNDHA.A 2015-BE ECE 

76 15105301 ANUSURYA.C 2015-BE ECE 

77 15105307 MITHUNKUMAR.B 2015-BE ECE 

78 15106051 NANDHINI.R 2015-BE EEE 

79 15106107 YOGESHWARI.N 2015-BE EEE 

80 15106092 SUKUMAR.C 2015-BE EEE 

81 15106023 GOWTHAM.K 2015-BE EEE 

82 15106040 LATHA.G 2015-BE EEE 

83 15106020 GOPINATH.P 2015-BE EEE 

84 15106065 PRIYADHARSINI.P 2015-BE EEE 

85 15106061 PRADEEPA.J 2015-BE EEE 

86 15106086 SOWMIYA.K 2015-BE EEE 

87 15106088 SRI DEVI.P 2015-BE EEE 

88 15107305 BOOPESH.S 2015-BE MECH 

89 15107310 GUNASEKARAN.S 2015-BE MECH 

90 15107321 MOHANRAJ.S 2015-BE MECH 

91 15107325 PERIYASAMY.D 2015-BE MECH 

92 15107341 VIJAYAN.P 2015-BE MECH 

93 15107192 SUBRAMANI.M 2015-BE MECH 

94 15107074 KARTHIK.M 2015-BE MECH 

95 15107091 MANIKANDAN.P 2015-BE MECH 

96 15107214 VIGNESH.P 2015-BE MECH 

97 15107149 RAMAN.P 2015-BE MECH 

98 15107132 PRAKASHRAJ.R 2015-BE MECH 
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99 15107028 BALAJI.R 2015-BE MECH 

100 15107084 LAKSHMANAN.P 2015-BE MECH 

101 15107080 KUMAR.M 2015-BE MECH 

102 15107021 ARUN KUMAR.S 2015-BE MECH 

103 15107114 NAVEEN.M 2015-BE MECH 

104 15107106 MOHANRAJ.N 2015-BE MECH 

105 15107001 AHAMED SHERIF.J 2015-BE MECH 

106 15107040 DINESH.G 2015-BE MECH 

107 15107185 SIVARANJINI.S 2015-BE MECH 

108 15107312 HASSAN MOHAMED.H 2015-BE MECH 

109 15107026 ASHWANTH.P.S 2015-BE MECH 

110 15107071 KARTHICK.S 2015-BE MECH 

111 15107330 SAHABUDEEN.S 2015-BE MECH 

112 15107316 KAJA MOHIDIN.S 2015-BE MECH 

113 15107335 SURESHKUMAR.R 2015-BE MECH 

114 15107317 KARTHIK M 2015-BE MECH 

115 15107323 NAVEEN KUMAR.M 2015-BE MECH 

116 15107334 SRINIVASAN.S 2015-BE MECH 

117 15108034 SIVA KUMAR.R 2015-BE MECTR 

118 15108021 KEERTHI KUMAR.AV 2015-BE MECTR 

119 15201024 HARINISRI.M.P 2015-B TECH CHEMICAL 

120 100101141141022 VINOTHINI.T 2014-BE CIVIL 

121 100101141141057 AJITHKUMAR.M 2014-BE CIVIL 

122 100121141141031 SARAYU.S 2014-BE CIVIL 

123 100121141141036 DINESH KUMAR.B 2014-BE CIVIL 

124 100121142153004 MOHAN RAJ.S 2014-BE CIVIL 
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125 100121142153009 AKASH.K 2014-BE CIVIL 

126 100101171141007 MEENAKSHI.D 2014-BE CSE 

127 100101171141021 NANDHINI.S 2014-BE CSE 

128 100101171141036 AKSHAY RAO.V 2014-BE CSE 

129 100101172153001 PANNEER SELVAM.V 2014-BE CSE 

130 100121172153001 BALAGANESH.R 2014-BE CSE 

131 100101191141017 YOGASHREE.T 2014-BE ECE 

132 100101191141020 KAVIYA.S 2014-BE ECE 

133 100101191141024 SURYA.J 2014-BE ECE 

134 100101191141025 JAMUNA.A 2014-BE ECE 

135 100101191141036 ANANDHI.S 2014-BE ECE 

136 100101191141038 THIRUMURUGAN.A 2014-BE ECE 

137 100101192153005 NIJAMUDEEN.K 2014-BE ECE 

138 100101192153006 KARTHICK.A 2014-BE ECE 

139 100121191141007 MANOJ KUMAR.H 2014-BE ECE 

140 100121192153003 SAMPATH KUMAR.S 2014-BE ECE 

141 100121192153009 SARANYA.G 2014-BE ECE 

142 100121192153010 MAIYARASAN.T 2014-BE ECE 

143 100121192153013 RITHIK SRINIVAS.V.S 2014-BE ECE 

144 100121192153017 MANIKANDAN.S 2014-BE ECE 

145 100101201141009 ANBUNAYAGI.R 2014-BE EEE 

146 100101201141013 KAMALRAJ.P 2014-BE EEE 

147 100101202153001 SAKTHIVEL.N 2014-BE EEE 

148 100121202153012 LISANTHINIE.C 2014-BE EEE 

149 100121202153025 PRAVEEN KUMAR.P 2014-BE EEE 

150 100121202153031 DINESH.G 2014-BE EEE 
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151 100101312153004 RAMSRINIVASH.R 2014-BE MECH 

152 100101312153005 RANGESH.S 2014-BE MECH 

153 100101312153009 GOKUL.P 2014-BE MECH 

154 100101312153011 MOHAMMED ASHIK.S 2014-BE MECH 

155 100101312153016 SANTHOSHKUMAR.S 2014-BE MECH 

156 100101312153017 KARTHICK.S 2014-BE MECH 

157 100101312153018 PERUMAL.K 2014-BE MECH 

158 100101312153020 ANBUVIKNESH.A.P 2014-BE MECH 

159 100101312153022 VIGNESHWARAN.N 2014-BE MECH 

160 100101312153023 BOOPATHI.P 2014-BE MECH 

161 100101312153028 MANIKANDAN.P 2014-BE MECH 

162 100101312153029 VAITHEESWARAN.P 2014-BE MECH 

163 100101312153035 GOWTHAM ANAND.G 2014-BE MECH 

164 100101312153037 MUTHUKUMAR.S 2014-BE MECH 

165 100101312153038 VELMURUGAN.S 2014-BE MECH 

166 100101312153039 KUMARESAN.R 2014-BE MECH 

167 100101312153040 JANARTHAN.C 2014-BE MECH 

168 100101312153043 VASANTHA KUMAR.J 2014-BE MECH 

169 100101312153048 SELLADURAI.P 2014-BE MECH 

170 100101312153049 NANDHAKUMAR.P 2014-BE MECH 

171 100101313165001 ARUNAN.S 2014-BE MECH 

172 100121311141024 BASKAR.M 2014-BE MECH 

173 100121311141062 RAM KUMAR.S 2014-BE MECH 

174 100121311141128 KESHAV KUMAR 2014-BE MECH 

175 100121312153011 ANKIT LALL 2014-BE MECH 

176 100121312153013 AJITH.K 2014-BE MECH 
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177 100121312153017 VIDYAPATHI.A.T.S 2014-BE MECH 

178 100121312153024 TAMILSELVAN.B 2014-BE MECH 

179 100121312153027 DAVID.C.P 2014-BE MECH 

180 100121312153029 VIMALKUMA.R 2014-BE MECH 

181 100121312153061 SABARI MURUGAN.M 2014-BE MECH 

182 100121312153067 TAMILSELVAN.M 2014-BE MECH 

183 100121312153075 DHINES KUMAR.B 2014-BE MECH 

184 100121312153080 MOHAMMED SHAKIR.N 2014-BE MECH 

185 100121312153081 SAKTHI.M 2014-BE MECH 

186 100121312153082 SOMASUNDARAM.V 2014-BE MECH 

187 100101361141011 ARJUNGIRIDHARAN.M.C 2014-BE MECTR 

188 100101362153002 ASHOK.S 2014-BE MECTR 

189 100101362153009 PREM ANAND.G 2014-BE MECTR 

190 100121361141005 BADRINATH.S.K 2014-BE MECTR 

191 100121232153001 PRIYANGA.M 2014-B TECH IT 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

   

  

                                                                                                                       



1 
 

PAAVAI ENGINEERING COLLEGE 

(AUTONOMOUS) 

Pachal, Namakkal. 

Based on the academic merit and financial condition of the students, the PAVAI VARAM 

EDUCATIONAL TRUST provides free transport facility for the following PAAVAI ENGINEERING 

COLLEGE students in the academic year 2017-18 

S.NO ROLL NO STUDENT NAME COURSE DEPT 

1 100091191161003 DHARANI.A 2016-BE ECE 

2 100091201161034 VIGNESH.A 2016-BE EEE 

3 100091312163012 VIJAYAN.P 2015-BE MECH 

4 100101031151007 SURYA.R 2015-BE AERO 

5 100101031161002 KAVIARASU.T 2016-BE AERO 

6 100101141141063 VINITHA.S 2014-BE CIVIL 

7 100101141151001 KEERTHI.A 2015-BE CIVIL 

8 100101141151004 SRINIVASAN.S 2015-BE CIVIL 

9 100101141151061 RANJITH KUMAR.V 2015-BE CIVIL 

10 100101141151064 DHANUSHKARAN.S 2015-BE CIVIL 

11 100101141161001 JAGANATHAN.M 2016-BE CIVIL 

12 100101171141012 SHOBANA.S 2014-BE CSE 

13 100101171151040 AJAY.N 2015-BE CSE 

14 100101171151063 NIVEDHA.J 2015-BE CSE 

15 100101171161016 SELLAVEL.A 2016-BE CSE 

16 100101171171057 SHIVANI M 2017-BE CSE 

17 100101191141036 ANANDHI.S 2014-BE ECE 

18 100101191141068 PRAVEENKUMAR.S 2014-BE ECE 

19 100101191151004 NAGAMANI.N 2015-BE ECE 

20 100101191151005 MEGALA.E.V 2015-BE ECE 

21 100101191151006 VIGNESH.J 2015-BE ECE 

22 100101191151007 SANGEETHA.K 2015-BE ECE 



2 
 

23 100101191151010 SATHIYAPRIYA.M 2015-BE ECE 

24 100101191151012 KRISHNAPRIYA.K 2015-BE ECE 

25 100101191151018 AGATHIYA.S 2015-BE ECE 

26 100101191151019 ARCHANA.A 2015-BE ECE 

27 100101191151025 INDUMATHI.S 2015-BE ECE 

28 100101191151034 SUSHMITHA.V 2015-BE ECE 

29 100101191151048 NANDHINI.T 2015-BE ECE 

30 100101191151054 AFRITHA BANU.Z 2015-BE ECE 

31 100101191151059 AKILA.S 2015-BE ECE 

32 100101191151061 KEERTHI.P 2015-BE ECE 

33 100101191151063 SATHYA.M 2015-BE ECE 

34 100101191151075 DHARANI.M 2015-BE ECE 

35 100101191171002 NIVEDHA K 2017-BE ECE 

36 100101191171003 MEKASH R 2017-BE ECE 

37 100101191171011 DEVI SRI  R 2017-BE ECE 

38 100101191171015 VINOTHINI S 2017-BE ECE 

39 100101191171016 MONISHA R 2017-BE ECE 

40 100101191171027 ROOBINI S 2017-BE ECE 

41 100101191171037 HEMALATHA R S 2017-BE ECE 

42 100101191171043 PREETHI G 2017-BE ECE 

43 100101192153001 GOWMIKA.S 2014-BE ECE 

44 100101192153004 BABYSOWMIYA.R 2014-BE ECE 

45 100101201141033 SAKTHITHARANI.S 2014-BE EEE 

46 100101201151006 LALITHA.T.R 2015-BE EEE 

47 100101201151009 KIRUTHIKA.R 2015-BE EEE 

48 100101201151026 SUKUMAR.C 2015-BE EEE 

49 100101201151046 LATHA.G 2015-BE EEE 

50 100101201151054 GOPINATH.P 2015-BE EEE 

51 100101201151070 KARTHIKA.A 2015-BE EEE 
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52 100101201171004 KOWSHIKA S 2017-BE EEE 

53 100101201171012 YUVETHA S 2017-BE EEE 

54 100101201171016 NISHA K 2017-BE EEE 

55 100101201171034 MEGANATHAN T 2017-BE EEE 

56 100101231171004 

DINESH RAM 

SHANKAR K 2017-B TECH IT 

57 100101311141056 KAVIN.P 2014-BE MECH 

58 100101311151001 PREM KUMAR.G 2015-BE MECH 

59 100101311151004 RAMKUMAR.M 2015-BE MECH 

60 100101311151008 DINESH KUMAR.C 2015-BE MECH 

61 100101311151011 HARIHARAN.B 2015-BE MECH 

62 100101311151012 JEEVITHA.J 2015-BE MECH 

63 100101311151023 VIGNESH.P 2015-BE MECH 

64 100101311151038 PRAKASHRAJ.R 2015-BE MECH 

65 100101311151039 BALAJI.R 2015-BE MECH 

66 100101311151050 KUMAR.M 2015-BE MECH 

67 100101311151091 ARUN KUMAR.S 2015-BE MECH 

68 100101311151135 MOHANRAJ.N 2015-BE MECH 

69 100101311151146 RAVI.M 2015-BE MECH 

70 100101311151164 ARIVAZHAGAN.S 2015-BE MECH 

71 100101311151167 SIVARANJINI.S 2015-BE MECH 

72 100101311171078 REEGAN R 2017-BE MECH 

73 100101312153034 GOKUL KUMAR.M 2014-BE MECH 

74 100101361151003 LAKSHMANAKUMAR.M 2015-BE MECTR 

75 100101361151027 SAKTHIVEL.P 2015-BE MECTR 

76 100101361171017 DEENADHAYALAN P 2017-BE MECTR 

77 100101831171042 KEERTHIKA V 2017-BE AGRI 

78 100101851151020 HARINISRI.M.P 2015-B TECH CHEMICAL 

79 100121031151025 KAVIN KUMAR.E 2015-BE AERO 

80 100121142153002 ARASAPPAN.S 2014-BE CIVIL 
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81 100121142153009 AKASH.K 2014-BE CIVIL 

82 100121171161072 AMEER AMJA.J 2016-BE CSE 

83 100121172153014 AKILA.K 2014-BE CSE 

84 100121172153015 THILAGAVATHI.R 2014-BE CSE 

85 100121191141073 KIRAN BALA.K 2014-BE ECE 

86 100121191151055 JEEVITHA.J 2015-BE ECE 

87 100121191151101 VINOTHA PRIYA.S.K 2015-BE ECE 

88 100121191171075 DHARANI R 2017-BE ECE 

89 100121191171146 SIVAPRIYA G 2017-BE ECE 

90 100121192163005 ANUSURYA.C 2015-BE ECE 

91 100121201141004 KARTHIKEYAN.M 2014-BE EEE 

92 100121201151077 SOWMIYA.K 2015-BE EEE 

93 100121201171051 AKIL M 2017-BE EEE 

94 100121202153012 LISANTHINIE.C 2014-BE EEE 

95 100121202153014 VIKRAMAN.P 2014-BE EEE 

96 100121202153025 PRAVEEN KUMAR.P 2014-BE EEE 

97 100121202153031 DINESH.G 2014-BE EEE 

98 100121202173001 NAGA SOUNDARYA S 2016-BE EEE 

99 100121311141132 KALAIVANI.P 2014-BE MECH 

100 100121311161170 RAGUL.R 2016-BE MECH 

101 100121311161199 SASINTHAR.V 2016-BE MECH 

102 100121311171034 VIJAY J 2017-BE MECH 

103 100121312153014 NAVEEN KUMAR.D 2014-BE MECH 

104 100121312153016 CHANDRU.S 2014-BE MECH 

105 100121312153061 SABARI MURUGAN.M 2014-BE MECH 

106 100121312153077 ALIFKHAN.S 2014-BE MECH 

107 100121831171075 PRAVINKUMAR J 2017-BE AGRI 
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108 100121851171047 RAVI G 2017-B TECH CHEMICAL 

109 100121852173002 POOVARASAN R 2016-B TECH CHEMICAL 
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PAAVAI ENGINEERING COLLEGE 

(AUTONOMOUS) 

Pachal, Namakkal. 

      Based on the academic merit and financial condition of the students, the PAVAI VARAM 

EDUCATIONAL TRUST provides free transport facility for the following PAAVAI ENGINEERING 

COLLEGE students in the academic year 2018-19. 

S.NO ROLL NO STUDENT NAME COURSE DEPT 

1 100091031161005 YUVARAJ.P 2016-BE AERO 

2 100091171161015 SHARMILI.S 2016-BE CSE 

3 100091171161033 PUNITHA.S 2016-BE CSE 

4 100091191161003 DHARANI.A 2016-BE ECE 

5 100091201161011 HARI PRASATH.M 2016-BE EEE 

6 100091201161034 VIGNESH.A 2016-BE EEE 

7 100091311161013 SYED GHOUSE PEERAN.S 2016-BE MECH 

8 100091311161048 JEEVA.S 2016-BE MECH 

9 100091312163012 VIJAYAN.P 2015-BE MECH 

10 

100091851161001 SASIKUMAR.V 2016- 

B TECH 

CHEMICAL 

11 100101031151007 SURYA.R 2015-BE AERO 

12 100101141151001 KEERTHI.A 2015-BE CIVIL 

13 100101141151004 SRINIVASAN.S 2015-BE CIVIL 

14 100101141151007 KIRUBASHANKAR.D 2015-BE CIVIL 

15 100101141151011 YUVRAJ.M 2015-BE CIVIL 

16 100101141151061 RANJITH KUMAR.V 2015-BE CIVIL 

17 100101141151064 DHANUSHKARAN.S 2015-BE CIVIL 

18 100101141161001 JAGANATHAN.M 2016-BE CIVIL 

19 100101141181017 DHARSINI S 2018-BE CIVIL 

20 100101141181019 SUGANESH G 2018-BE CIVIL 

21 100101171151040 AJAY.N 2015-BE CSE 

22 100101171151063 NIVEDHA.J 2015-BE CSE 

23 100101171161016 SELLAVEL.A 2016-BE CSE 

24 100101171171045 MOHAMEDMYDEEN B 2017-BE CSE 

25 100101171171057 SHIVANI M 2017-BE CSE 

26 100101171181011 DHEENA J 2018-BE CSE 

27 100101171181018 PRADEEPA K 2018-BE CSE 

28 100101171181022 NANDHINI J 2018-BE CSE 

29 100101171181023 PRIYANKA M 2018-BE CSE 

30 100101171181029 POOJA SREE V 2018-BE CSE 

31 100101171181031 MAANISHA M 2018-BE CSE 
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32 100101171181066 ALFIYAA  M 2018-BE CSE 

33 100101172183001 RANJITH KUMAR S 2017-BE CSE 

34 100101191151004 NAGAMANI.N 2015-BE ECE 

35 100101191151005 MEGALA.E.V 2015-BE ECE 

36 100101191151006 VIGNESH.J 2015-BE ECE 

37 100101191151007 SANGEETHA.K 2015-BE ECE 

38 100101191151012 KRISHNAPRIYA.K 2015-BE ECE 

39 100101191151018 AGATHIYA.S 2015-BE ECE 

40 100101191151019 ARCHANA.A 2015-BE ECE 

41 100101191151025 INDUMATHI.S 2015-BE ECE 

42 100101191151034 SUSHMITHA.V 2015-BE ECE 

43 100101191151048 NANDHINI.T 2015-BE ECE 

44 100101191151054 AFRITHA BANU.Z 2015-BE ECE 

45 100101191151059 AKILA.S 2015-BE ECE 

46 100101191151061 KEERTHI.P 2015-BE ECE 

47 100101191151063 SATHYA.M 2015-BE ECE 

48 100101191151075 DHARANI.M 2015-BE ECE 

49 100101191171002 NIVEDHA K 2017-BE ECE 

50 100101191171003 MEKASH R 2017-BE ECE 

51 100101191171011 DEVI SRI  R 2017-BE ECE 

52 100101191171015 VINOTHINI S 2017-BE ECE 

53 100101191171016 MONISHA R 2017-BE ECE 

54 100101191171027 ROOBINI S 2017-BE ECE 

55 100101191171037 HEMALATHA R S 2017-BE ECE 

56 100101191171043 PREETHI G 2017-BE ECE 

57 100101191181009 SUPRAJA G 2018-BE ECE 

58 100101191181020 AKALYA  R 2018-BE ECE 

59 100101191181040 NAVEEN U 2018-BE ECE 

60 100101191181042 SIVANESAN T S 2018-BE ECE 

61 100101191181047 VENKATESH S 2018-BE ECE 

62 100101191181063 GAYATHRI P 2018-BE ECE 

63 100101192183002 AJITH A 2017-BE ECE 

64 100101201151006 LALITHA.T.R 2015-BE EEE 

65 100101201151009 KIRUTHIKA.R 2015-BE EEE 

66 100101201151026 SUKUMAR.C 2015-BE EEE 

67 100101201151046 LATHA.G 2015-BE EEE 

68 100101201151054 GOPINATH.P 2015-BE EEE 

69 100101201151070 KARTHIKA.A 2015-BE EEE 

70 100101201171004 KOWSHIKA S 2017-BE EEE 

71 100101201171012 YUVETHA S 2017-BE EEE 

72 100101201171016 NISHA K 2017-BE EEE 
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73 100101201171034 MEGANATHAN T 2017-BE EEE 

74 100101201181006 GAYATHRI M 2018-BE EEE 

75 100101201181007 TAMILARASI S 2018-BE EEE 

76 100101201181014 SHANMUGAM G 2018-BE EEE 

77 100101201181024 GOWSALYA R 2018-BE EEE 

78 100101201181041 KOKILAVANI V 2018-BE EEE 

79 100101201181043 PRIYANKA N 2018-BE EEE 

80 100101201181051 KOWSIKA S 2018-BE EEE 

81 

100101231171004 DINESH RAM SHANKAR K 2017- 

B TECH 

IT 

82 100101311151004 RAMKUMAR.M 2015-BE MECH 

83 100101311151008 DINESH KUMAR.C 2015-BE MECH 

84 100101311151011 HARIHARAN.B 2015-BE MECH 

85 100101311151012 JEEVITHA.J 2015-BE MECH 

86 100101311151023 VIGNESH.P 2015-BE MECH 

87 100101311151038 PRAKASHRAJ.R 2015-BE MECH 

88 100101311151039 BALAJI.R 2015-BE MECH 

89 100101311151050 KUMAR.M 2015-BE MECH 

90 100101311151091 ARUN KUMAR.S 2015-BE MECH 

91 100101311151135 MOHANRAJ.N 2015-BE MECH 

92 100101311151146 RAVI.M 2015-BE MECH 

93 100101311151164 ARIVAZHAGAN.S 2015-BE MECH 

94 100101311151167 SIVARANJINI.S 2015-BE MECH 

95 100101311161024 DEEPANRAJ.P 2016-BE MECH 

96 100101311161032 SANTHOSH.G 2016-BE MECH 

97 100101311171078 REEGAN R 2017-BE MECH 

98 100101311181005 JEEVANANTHAM R 2018-BE MECH 

99 100101311181009 DHARSHNI M 2018-BE MECH 

100 100101311181029 VISHWESHMANISH M R S 2018-BE MECH 

101 100101311181032 DINESH KUMAR V 2018-BE MECH 

102 100101311181034 YOGESHWARAN M 2018-BE MECH 

103 100101311181043 DHARMARAJ K 2018-BE MECH 

104 100101311181058 VIKRAM J 2018-BE MECH 

105 100101311181065 SURENDAR G 2018-BE MECH 

106 100101312173004 VIJAY S 2016-BE MECH 

107 100101361161001 VIJAY KUMAR.S 2016-BE MECTR 

108 100101361171017 DEENADHAYALAN P 2017-BE MECTR 

109 100101361181008 HARICHANDAR D 2018-BE MECTR 

110 100101581181009 SAVITHA M 2018-BE PHARMA 

111 100101581181023 JEEVIKA S 2018-BE PHARMA 

112 100101591181005 RAGUL M 2018-BE BME 

113 100101591181008 DINESH K 2018-BE BME 
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114 100101591181012 PAVITHRA M 2018-BE BME 

115 100101591181021 SARIKA R 2018-BE BME 

116 100101591181034 ARUNA M 2018-BE BME 

117 100101831171042 KEERTHIKA V 2017-BE AGRI 

118 100101831181026 MONISHA S 2018-BE AGRI 

119 100101831181032 NANDHINI K 2018-BE AGRI 

120 100101832173002 VISHNU VARMA K 2016-BE AGRI 

121 

100101851151020 HARINISRI.M.P 2015- 

B TECH 

CHEMICAL 

122 

100101851161008 SRI HARI.C 2016- 

B TECH 

CHEMICAL 

123 

100101851171023 DEEBAN RAJ T 2017- 

B TECH 

CHEMICAL 

124 

100101851171028 SANGEETHA N 2017- 

B TECH 

CHEMICAL 

125 100121031151025 KAVIN KUMAR.E 2015-BE AERO 

126 100121141161065 GOWRISANKAR.M 2016-BE CIVIL 

127 100121141161103 BHARATHI.A 2016-BE CIVIL 

128 100121191151055 JEEVITHA.J 2015-BE ECE 

129 100121191151101 VINOTHA PRIYA.S.K 2015-BE ECE 

130 100121191161177 AJITH KUMAR.M 2016-BE ECE 

131 100121191171146 SIVAPRIYA G 2017-BE ECE 

132 100121192163005 ANUSURYA.C 2015-BE ECE 

133 100121201151077 SOWMIYA.K 2015-BE EEE 

134 100121201161005 JAYASURYA.N 2016-BE EEE 

135 100121201161022 MANIMARAN.R 2016-BE EEE 

136 100121201171051 AKIL M 2017-BE EEE 

137 100121201171081 ESWARA MOORTHY S 2017-BE EEE 

138 100121201181001 KAMALESH S 2018-BE EEE 

139 100121201181072 ARUN PRIYA M 2018-BE EEE 

140 100121202173001 NAGA SOUNDARYA S 2016-BE EEE 

141 

100121231161007 ARUNRAJ.M 2016- 

B TECH 

IT 

142 100121311151184 VALLARASU.N 2015-BE MECH 

143 100121311161048 YASVANTH KUMAR.R 2016-BE MECH 

144 100121311161132 NAMBEESWARAN.N 2016-BE MECH 

145 100121311161231 KALAISELVAN.R 2016-BE MECH 

146 100121311171180 SUBASH B 2017-BE MECH 

147 100121311181126 MANOJKUMAR S 2018-BE MECH 

148 100121361181041 MANIKANDAN S 2018-BE MECTR 

149 100121571181026 KALAIMATHI A 2018-BE FT 

150 100121591181046 KAVUSHIKA N 2018-BE BME 

151 100121831171075 PRAVINKUMAR J 2017-BE AGRI 
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152 100121831181020 KISHORE KUMAR K S 2018-BE AGRI 

153 100121831181109 KAVIYA M 2018-BE AGRI 

154 

100121851171047 RAVI G 2017- 

B TECH 

CHEMICAL 

155 

100121852173002 POOVARASAN R 2016- 

B TECH 

CHEMICAL 
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PAAVAI ENGINEERING COLLEGE 

(AUTONOMOUS) 

Pachal, Namakkal. 

Based on the academic merit and financial condition of the students, the PAVAI VARAM 

EDUCATIONAL TRUST provides free transport facility for the following PAAVAI ENGINEERING 

COLLEGE students in the academic year 2019-20. 

S.NO ROLL NO STUDENT NAME COURSE DEPT 

1 100091141161024 DINESHKUMAR.J.P 2016-BE CIVIL 

2 100091171161003 VIGNESH.M 2016-BE CSE 

3 100091171161004 MONISHA.J 2016-BE CSE 

4 100091171161006 KOWSALYA.V 2016-BE CSE 

5 100091171161007 MURALIDHARAN.R 2016-BE CSE 

6 100091171161017 NIRANJAN RAAJ.N.S 2016-BE CSE 

7 100091171161021 PRASATH S 2016-BE CSE 

8 100091171161027 GUGAN.S 2016-BE CSE 

9 100091171161034 SAKTHI VIGNESWARAN.S 2016-BE CSE 

10 100091171161037 MOHAMED RASUL.M.S 2016-BE CSE 

11 100091171161038 POOJA.M 2016-BE CSE 

12 100091191161003 DHARANI.A 2016-BE ECE 

13 100091191161005 KARTHIKA.K 2016-BE ECE 

14 100091191161006 SUJITHA.K 2016-BE ECE 

15 100091191161007 GAYATHRI.RT 2016-BE ECE 

16 100091191161008 SANMATHI.R 2016-BE ECE 

17 100091191161009 TAMILMANI.M 2016-BE ECE 

18 100091191161011 SHANMUGA PRIYA.B 2016-BE ECE 

19 100091191161012 SHANMUGAPRIYA.A 2016-BE ECE 

20 100091191161017 SHRIINITHI.K 2016-BE ECE 

21 100091191161021 MOHAMMED RIYAZ.M 2016-BE ECE 

22 100091191161025 PAVITHRA.M 2016-BE ECE 

23 100091191161026 SAHANA.S 2016-BE ECE 

24 100091191161028 PAVITHRA.K 2016-BE ECE 

25 100091191161029 KAVIYA PRABHA.S 2016-BE ECE 

26 100091191161030 AFROSE BANU.A 2016-BE ECE 

27 100091191161031 BHARATHI.S 2016-BE ECE 

28 100091191161034 N.USHA RANI 2016-BE ECE 

29 100091191161036 MOULI.M 2016-BE ECE 

30 100091191161044 YOGESH.R 2016-BE ECE 

31 100091191161046 ISWARYA.S 2016-BE ECE 

32 100091191161047 KEERTHANA.J 2016-BE ECE 
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33 100091191161054 SRI VIDHYA.R 2016-BE ECE 

34 100091191161055 GAYATHRI. C 2016-BE ECE 

35 100091191161058 JANARTHANAN.S 2016-BE ECE 

36 100091191161060 ARVINTH.P.R 2016-BE ECE 

37 100091191161063 BHARATHI.K 2016-BE ECE 

38 100091191161067 NARMATHA.S 2016-BE ECE 

39 100091191161069 SIVARANJANI.P 2016-BE ECE 

40 100091191161071 PRATHOSH KUMAR.S 2016-BE ECE 

41 100091201161002 JANANEY.N 2016-BE EEE 

42 100091201161003 SARAVANAN.S 2016-BE EEE 

43 100091201161011 HARI PRASATH.M 2016-BE EEE 

44 100091201161012 PULLAIYANNAN.M 2016-BE EEE 

45 100091201161014 JAVITH.A 2016-BE EEE 

46 100091201161016 VIMALNATH.K 2016-BE EEE 

47 100091201161020 HARI PRASATH.M 2016-BE EEE 

48 100091201161028 SRIDHAR.A 2016-BE EEE 

49 100091201161034 VIGNESH.A 2016-BE EEE 

50 100091231161003 PAVITHRA.K 2016-B TECH IT 

51 100091231161008 AMISHA SMITHA.P 2016-B TECH IT 

52 100091231161022 YUVARAJ.K 2016-B TECH IT 

53 100091311161004 JAGANATH.G 2016-BE MECH 

54 100091311161011 KEERTHIVASAN.M 2016-BE MECH 

55 100091311161012 ASHOK.R 2016-BE MECH 

56 100091311161013 SYED GHOUSE PEERAN.S 2016-BE MECH 

57 100091311161038 HARIHARAN.R 2016-BE MECH 

58 100091311161044 SUBASRI.K 2016-BE MECH 

59 100091311161045 VIJAY.P 2016-BE MECH 

60 100091311161048 JEEVA.S 2016-BE MECH 

61 100091311161049 MOHAMED AFRHID 2016-BE MECH 

62 100091311161052 GOVINDHARAJ.P 2016-BE MECH 

63 100091311161058 KEERTHICK RAJ.V 2016-BE MECH 

64 100091311161061 NAVEENKUMAR.M.S 2016-BE MECH 

65 100091311161077 VINOTH.J 2016-BE MECH 

66 100091311161098 SHARATH DEEPAK.P 2016-BE MECH 

67 100091361161003 NITHISH KUMAR.B 2016-BE MECTR 

68 100091361161004 GOKULAPRIYAN.S 2016-BE MECTR 

69 100091361161012 PRAVEEN KUMAR.R 2016-BE MECTR 

70 100091831161003 ELANGIYAA R.B 2016-BE AGRI 

71 100091831161004 JEEVITHA.S 2016-BE AGRI 

72 100091831161006 SHALINI.B 2016-BE AGRI 

73 100091831161011 SATHIYA.S 2016-BE AGRI 
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74 100091831161013 KARTHIK RAJA.V 2016-BE AGRI 

75 100091831161016 VENNILA.V 2016-BE AGRI 

76 100091831161019 HARITHA.S 2016-BE AGRI 

77 100091831161031 SAMYUKTHA.P 2016-BE AGRI 

78 100091831161035 SOWMIYA.P 2016-BE AGRI 

79 100091851161018 SURESH.S 2016-B TECH CHEMICAL 

80 100101031161010 DEVADHARSINI.N 2016-BE AERO 

81 100101031191035 VISHNU S  2019-BE AERO 

82 100101031191052 RAJESH S  2019-BE AERO 

83 100101141161001 JAGANATHAN.M 2016-BE CIVIL 

84 100101141181017 DHARSINI S 2018-BE CIVIL 

85 100101141181019 SUGANESH G  2018-BE CIVIL 

86 100101141191013 SURESH K  2019-BE CIVIL 

87 100101171161001 MONISA.K 2016-BE CSE 

88 100101171161002 PRAKASH PRABHU.M 2016-BE CSE 

89 100101171161005 DINESH KUMAR.A 2016-BE CSE 

90 100101171161009 ROSHINI.S 2016-BE CSE 

91 100101171161016 SELLAVEL.A 2016-BE CSE 

92 100101171171049 VIGNESHWARAN M  2017-BE CSE 

93 100101171171057 SHIVANI M  2017-BE CSE 

94 100101171181011 DHEENA J  2018-BE CSE 

95 100101171181018 PRADEEPA K  2018-BE CSE 

96 100101171181022 NANDHINI J  2018-BE CSE 

97 100101171181023 PRIYANKA M  2018-BE CSE 

98 100101171181031 MAANISHA M   2018-BE CSE 

99 100101171181066 ALFIYAA  M 2018-BE CSE 

100 100101171191019 DHANU PRASANTH  M 2019-BE CSE 

101 100101171191032 MANI PRABHU  T 2019-BE CSE 

102 100101171191036 SILAMBARASAN V 2019-BE CSE 

103 100101171191065 ABIRAMI P 2019-BE CSE 

104 100101171191077 MONAL K 2019-BE CSE 

105 100101171191079 ASWATH S  2019-BE CSE 

106 100101171191082 JAYABHARATHI  S P 2019-BE CSE 

107 100101171191103 DHARNISHRAJA J  2019-BE CSE 

108 100101171191117 PRIYADHARSHINI M 2019-BE CSE 

109 100101171191132 KARTHIKA M 2019-BE CSE 

110 100101171191133 HARIPRIYA R  2019-BE CSE 

111 100101171191149 MUKESH P  2019-BE CSE 

112 100101171191154 NANDHAGOPAL C  2019-BE CSE 

113 100101171191157 SANTHIYA R  2019-BE CSE 

114 100101171191169 SHREE HARINI M 2019-BE CSE 
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115 100101171191173 THAVASI S  2019-BE CSE 

116 100101171191192 KIRUTHIKA R A 2019-BE CSE 

117 100101171191209 SANDHIYA S  2019-BE CSE 

118 100101172183001 RANJITH KUMAR S 2017-BE CSE 

119 100101191161001 PREETHIGA.M 2016-BE ECE 

120 100101191161004 SUBA SREE.J 2016-BE ECE 

121 100101191161005 KAVIPRIYA.B 2016-BE ECE 

122 100101191161006 JOTHIKA.S 2016-BE ECE 

123 100101191161009 SAJAN.V 2016-BE ECE 

124 100101191161011 ABI.R 2016-BE ECE 

125 100101191161020 MOHAMED  ZUBAIR.S 2016-BE ECE 

126 100101191171002 NIVEDHA K  2017-BE ECE 

127 100101191171003 MEKASH R  2017-BE ECE 

128 100101191171011 DEVI SRI  R 2017-BE ECE 

129 100101191171015 VINOTHINI S  2017-BE ECE 

130 100101191171016 MONISHA R  2017-BE ECE 

131 100101191171027 ROOBINI S 2017-BE ECE 

132 100101191171037 HEMALATHA R S  2017-BE ECE 

133 100101191171043 PREETHI G  2017-BE ECE 

134 100101191181009 SUPRAJA G  2018-BE ECE 

135 100101191181020 AKALYA  R 2018-BE ECE 

136 100101191181040 NAVEEN U  2018-BE ECE 

137 100101191181042 SIVANESAN T S  2018-BE ECE 

138 100101191181047 VENKATESH S  2018-BE ECE 

139 100101191181052 PAVEENRAJ M  2018-BE ECE 

140 100101191181063 GAYATHRI P  2018-BE ECE 

141 100101191191005 RAGUL T  2019-BE ECE 

142 100101191191011 SAKTHI S 2019-BE ECE 

143 100101191191017 MOHAMMED SAMEER M 2019-BE ECE 

144 100101191191023 PRASANTH R 2019-BE ECE 

145 100101191191048 GOPI S 2019-BE ECE 

146 100101191191061 AISHWARYA K 2019-BE ECE 

147 100101191191104 DINESH K  2019-BE ECE 

148 100101191191109 HARI PRASANTH R  2019-BE ECE 

149 100101191191145 SOBANA M 2019-BE ECE 

150 100101191191149 PRASANNA K  2019-BE ECE 

151 100101192183002 AJITH A   2017-BE ECE 

152 100101201161003 JAYABHARATHI.J 2016-BE EEE 

153 100101201161007 PON LUCINA.A 2016-BE EEE 

154 100101201161013 KAVIN.V 2016-BE EEE 

155 100101201161017 GOKULNATH.T 2016-BE EEE 
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156 100101201171004 KOWSHIKA S  2017-BE EEE 

157 100101201171012 YUVETHA S  2017-BE EEE 

158 100101201171015 SRINANDHINI M 2017-BE EEE 

159 100101201171016 NISHA K 2017-BE EEE 

160 100101201171034 MEGANATHAN T  2017-BE EEE 

161 100101201181006 GAYATHRI M  2018-BE EEE 

162 100101201181007 TAMILARASI S  2018-BE EEE 

163 100101201181014 SHANMUGAM G  2018-BE EEE 

164 100101201181024 GOWSALYA R 2018-BE EEE 

165 100101201181041 KOKILAVANI V 2018-BE EEE 

166 100101201181043 PRIYANKA N  2018-BE EEE 

167 100101201181051 KOWSIKA S  2018-BE EEE 

168 100101201191033 JANAPRIYA  G 2019-BE EEE 

169 100101201191071 ANBARASU S  2019-BE EEE 

170 100101201191076 SATHISHKUMAR R 2019-BE EEE 

171 100101202173001 
BALAJI SABARINATHAN V 
G  2016-BE EEE 

172 100101231161003 UDHAYAM.M 2016-B TECH IT 

173 100101231171004 DINESH RAM SHANKAR K  2017-B TECH IT 

174 100101231181032 AZARUDIN  N 2018-B TECH IT 

175 100101231191055 DINESH RAGUL S 2019-B TECH IT 

176 100101231191061 VASANTH M  2019-B TECH IT 

177 100101261191002 DHARSHINI A  2019-MBA MBA 

178 100101261191003 DEEPA S 2019-MBA MBA 

179 100101261191004 AMBIKA R  2019-MBA MBA 

180 100101261191006 SWATHI V  2019-MBA MBA 

181 100101261191009 MADHUBALA P  2019-MBA MBA 

182 100101261191011 KRISHNAVANI M  2019-MBA MBA 

183 100101272193010 SUMITHRA V  2018-MCA MCA 

184 100101272193011 BIRUNDHA K  2018-MCA MCA 

185 100101311161006 MOHAMED ASIF.S 2016-BE MECH 

186 100101311161010 STALIN .P 2016-BE MECH 

187 100101311161011 PRAVEEN KUMAR.T 2016-BE MECH 

188 100101311161012 GOKUL RAJ.T 2016-BE MECH 

189 100101311161013 HARI KRISHNA.S.I 2016-BE MECH 

190 100101311161017 NAVANEETHAN.K 2016-BE MECH 

191 100101311161020 MOHAN RAJ.B 2016-BE MECH 

192 100101311161021 PRADEEP.K 2016-BE MECH 

193 100101311161031 SAI KANNAN.C 2016-BE MECH 

194 100101311171002 ELUMALAI M  2017-BE MECH 

195 100101311171058 THIRUMOORTHI N  2017-BE MECH 

196 100101311171066 HARIHARAN M  2017-BE MECH 
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197 100101311171078 REEGAN R  2017-BE MECH 

198 100101311181005 JEEVANANTHAM R 2018-BE MECH 

199 100101311181009 DHARSHNI M  2018-BE MECH 

200 100101311181029 VISHWESHMANISH M R S 2018-BE MECH 

201 100101311181032 DINESH KUMAR V 2018-BE MECH 

202 100101311181034 YOGESHWARAN M  2018-BE MECH 

203 100101311181043 DHARMARAJ K  2018-BE MECH 

204 100101311181058 VIKRAM J  2018-BE MECH 

205 100101311181065 SURENDAR G   2018-BE MECH 

206 100101311191004 ANISHRAJ S B 2019-BE MECH 

207 100101311191020 SUBASH U 2019-BE MECH 

208 100101311191050 GOWTHAM M  2019-BE MECH 

209 100101311191054 HARIRAM S  2019-BE MECH 

210 100101311191062 ABINESH M  2019-BE MECH 

211 100101311191089 RAJAGANAPATHI M 2019-BE MECH 

212 100101311191108 RANJITHKUMAR S 2019-BE MECH 

213 100101311191113 SABARINATHAN G  2019-BE MECH 

214 100101311191116 KARTHIKEYAN T  2019-BE MECH 

215 100101311191117 SAKTHIVEL  A 2019-BE MECH 

216 100101312173008 KARTHIKEYAN C  2016-BE MECH 

217 100101312173010 MYTHEESHWARAN.T 2016-BE MECH 

218 100101361161006 MANIVASAGAM.J 2016-BE MECTR 

219 100101361161007 GURUPRASANTH.P 2016-BE MECTR 

220 100101361181008 HARICHANDAR D  2018-BE MECTR 

221 100101361191033 DHARUN M  2019-BE MECTR 

222 100101361191060 LOGESH S  2019-BE MECTR 

223 100101571191033 SIVASAKTHI S  2019-BE FT 

224 100101581181009 SAVITHA M  2018-BE PHARMA 

225 100101581181023 JEEVIKA S  2018-BE PHARMA 

226 100101581191023 MANJU A 2019-BE PHARMA 

227 100101581191036 SURSH V  2019-BE PHARMA 

228 100101591181005 RAGUL M  2018-BE BME 

229 100101591181008 DINESH K  2018-BE BME 

230 100101591181012 PAVITHRA M 2018-BE BME 

231 100101591181021 SARIKA R 2018-BE BME 

232 100101591181034 ARUNA M  2018-BE BME 

233 100101591191044 THAMIZHARASAN K  2019-BE BME 

234 100101591191065 ANITHA K  2019-BE BME 

235 100101591191072 VASANTH S 2019-BE BME 

236 100101591191130 KEERTHANA  M 2019-BE BME 

237 100101591191131 SABITHA M 2019-BE BME 
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238 100101591191145 ANBARASAN V 2019-BE BME 

239 100101601191029 SRI JOSHINI S  2019-BE MED ELE 

240 100101831161003 AJITHKUMAR.V 2016-BE AGRI 

241 100101831161024 PRIYANKA.C 2016-BE AGRI 

242 100101831161034 VENKATLAXMI.T 2016-BE AGRI 

243 100101831171026 SIBISARAN S  2017-BE AGRI 

244 100101831171042 KEERTHIKA V  2017-BE AGRI 

245 100101831181026 MONISHA S  2018-BE AGRI 

246 100101831181032 NANDHINI K  2018-BE AGRI 

247 100101831191048 SAMITHA R  2019-BE AGRI 

248 100101831191103 DEEPIKA  R 2019-BE AGRI 

249 100101831191172 HEMA  A 2019-BE AGRI 

250 100101831191174 GOPINATH S  2019-BE AGRI 

251 100101832173002 VISHNU VARMA K  2016-BE AGRI 

252 100101851161003 SRIRAM.A 2016-B TECH CHEMICAL 

253 100101851161009 SWATHI.G 2016-B TECH CHEMICAL 

254 100101851171028 SANGEETHA N 2017-B TECH CHEMICAL 

255 100101851191016 MURALI R 2019-B TECH CHEMICAL 

256 100101851191026 SATHIYA PRAKASH S  2019-B TECH CHEMICAL 

257 100101851191047 BADRI NARAYANAN A 2019-B TECH CHEMICAL 

258 100101851191056 SANJAY S  2019-B TECH CHEMICAL 

259 100121031161063 MOHAN.R 2016-BE AERO 

260 100121141161090 PRAVEEN KUMAR.K 2016-BE CIVIL 

261 100121141161096 SIVA.A 2016-BE CIVIL 

262 100121141161101 SUJA.G.L 2016-BE CIVIL 

263 100121141161104 ARUNKUMAR.E 2016-BE CIVIL 

264 100121141191007 RISHIVASAN K  2019-BE CIVIL 

265 100121171161033 MADHAVAN.M 2016-BE CSE 

266 100121171161057 DINESH KUMAR.P 2016-BE CSE 

267 100121171161125 NISHANANDHINI.S 2016-BE CSE 

268 100121171161126 SOWMIYA.R 2016-BE CSE 

269 100121171161140 VIGNESH.S 2016-BE CSE 

270 100121171161158 AKILA JETKIN.K 2016-BE CSE 

271 100121171161159 REKHASHREE.S 2016-BE CSE 

272 100121171181029 SURYAA E 2018-BE CSE 

273 100121171191021 BHARATH KUMAR G  2019-BE CSE 

274 100121171191033 DHARSHANNATH Y  2019-BE CSE 

275 100121191161023 BHARANIDHARAN.S 2016-BE ECE 

276 100121191161055 SHANMURAPRIYA.R 2016-BE ECE 

277 100121191161077 SANDEEPKUMAR. K 2016-BE ECE 

278 100121191161078 HARIHARAN.N 2016-BE ECE 
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279 100121191161079 BADUSHA.S 2016-BE ECE 

280 100121191161090 JAYASHREE.R 2016-BE ECE 

281 100121191161097 ALEX ABRAHAM 2016-BE ECE 

282 100121191161137 ARTHI.S 2016-BE ECE 

283 100121191161164 ROOPASRI.D 2016-BE ECE 

284 100121191161165 RAGAVISHREE.A 2016-BE ECE 

285 100121191161174 SUSMITHA.G 2016-BE ECE 

286 100121191161179 GOWSALYA.K 2016-BE ECE 

287 100121191171146 SIVAPRIYA G 2017-BE ECE 

288 100121191191008 SMITHA M 2019-BE ECE 

289 100121191191010 LAVANYA R  2019-BE ECE 

290 100121201161016 SHANKAR.I 2016-BE EEE 

291 100121201161021 GOWTHAM.K 2016-BE EEE 

292 100121201161047 PRAVEEN KUMAR.A 2016-BE EEE 

293 100121201161049 JEEVA.S 2016-BE EEE 

294 100121201161060 KAVIYARASAN.M 2016-BE EEE 

295 100121201161084 DINESH KANNAN.G 2016-BE EEE 

296 100121201161097 KIRUTHIKA.S 2016-BE EEE 

297 100121201161098 HARI BASKAR.R 2016-BE EEE 

298 100121201161102 KIRUBA.S 2016-BE EEE 

299 100121201171033 NIVETHA S  2017-BE EEE 

300 100121201171051 AKIL M  2017-BE EEE 

301 100121201181001 KAMALESH S 2018-BE EEE 

302 100121201181072 ARUN PRIYA M  2018-BE EEE 

303 100121201191005 KEERTHANA T 2019-BE EEE 

304 100121201191006 SANTHOSHKUMAR R  2019-BE EEE 

305 100121201191007 HEMACHANDRAN B  2019-BE EEE 

306 100121201191012 VISHNU PRADAP P  2019-BE EEE 

307 100121202173001 NAGA SOUNDARYA S 2016-BE EEE 

308 100121231161003 PRIYADHARSHINI.S 2016-B TECH IT 

309 100121231161034 ANUSIYA.T 2016-B TECH IT 

310 100121231161057 ASHWITHA.P 2016-B TECH IT 

311 100121231161078 GOKULRAJ.G 2016-B TECH IT 

312 100121311161006 MOKANAPRASAD.A 2016-BE MECH 

313 100121311161011 GOKULA KRISHNAN.P 2016-BE MECH 

314 100121311161021 GOKUL RAJ.D 2016-BE MECH 

315 100121311161036 ATHIYAMAN.M 2016-BE MECH 

316 100121311161067 KANNAN.M 2016-BE MECH 

317 100121311161090 KAVIARASU.S.T 2016-BE MECH 

318 100121311161093 ARUNRAJ.A 2016-BE MECH 

319 100121311161096 HARI PRASHANTH.S 2016-BE MECH 
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320 100121311161125 AMAR KUMAR.N 2016-BE MECH 

321 100121311161130 MITHRAN.M 2016-BE MECH 

322 100121311161161 ABHISHEK.M.R 2016-BE MECH 

323 100121311161224 VIJAYA PRASATH.VM 2016-BE MECH 

324 100121311161227 JEEVITHKUMAR.A 2016-BE MECH 

325 100121311171180 SUBASH B  2017-BE MECH 

326 100121311171181 RANJITH MOHAN R  2017-BE MECH 

327 100121311171192 VALLARASU R  2017-BE MECH 

328 100121311181126 MANOJKUMAR S  2018-BE MECH 

329 100121312173021 KUMARESAN S  2016-BE MECH 

330 100121312173024 MANIKANDAN K 2016-BE MECH 

331 100121361171033 SUDHARSHAN R   2017-BE MECTR 

332 100121361181041 MANIKANDAN S  2018-BE MECTR 

333 100121571181026 KALAIMATHI A  2018-BE FT 

334 100121571191005 ABDUL RAHEEM M  2019-BE FT 

335 100121591181046 KAVUSHIKA N  2018-BE BME 

336 100121601191005 NITHYA P  2019-BE MED ELE 

337 100121831161011 GAYATHRI.A 2016-BE AGRI 

338 100121831161020 VARSHA.P 2016-BE AGRI 

339 100121831161041 SUSHMA.V 2016-BE AGRI 

340 100121831161063 PRITHIKA.S 2016-BE AGRI 

341 100121831181020 KISHORE KUMAR K S  2018-BE AGRI 

342 100121831181109 KAVIYA M  2018-BE AGRI 

343 100121831191038 JAYASHREE R  2019-BE AGRI 

344 100121851161026 KISHORE KUMAR B 2016-B TECH CHEMICAL 

345 100121851161044 MONISHA.D 2016-B TECH CHEMICAL 

346 100121851161046 AJITH.M 2016-B TECH CHEMICAL 

347 100121851161053 ABIRAMI.K 2016-B TECH CHEMICAL 

348 100121851171047 RAVI G  2017-B TECH CHEMICAL 

349 100121852173002 POOVARASAN R  2016-B TECH CHEMICAL 

    

 

 

  


